P
ow
er
 In
du
ct
or
s

2.0±0.
2
2.5±0.2
• Magnetic alloy power choke coil.
• Miniature size(2.5×2.0) and low profile.
• Magnetic shielded.
• Low acoustic noise and high efficiency.
• Halogen Free and RoHS compliant.
Features
Specification
Rated DC Current (A) Typ.
Parts No. Inductance (μH) Tolerance (%)
DC Resistance (mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=30% ΔT=40°
WPI252010-R47 0.47 ±20 33.6 (28) 4.4 4.1
WPI252010-1R0 1.0 ±20 60 (50) 3.2 3.2
WPI252010-1R5 1.5 ±20 96 (80) 2.6 2.4
WPI252010-2R2 2.2 ±20 123.6 (103) 2.4 2.2
WPI252010-3R3 3.3 ±20 228 (190) 1.6 1.6
WPI252010-4R7 4.7 ±20 288 (240) 1.4 1.4
WPI252010-100 10.0 ±20 600 (500) 1.1 1.2
1
2
3
4